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 Item  Fee
 Application Form Fee  N$100 once off
 Registration Fee NASSCO  N$300 once off
 Registration Fee NASSCAS  N$500 once off

 Item  Fee

 T-Shirt Fee  N$300 once off
 Workbook Fee Gr 11  N$350 per subject once off
 Workbook Fee Gr 12  N$450 per subject once off
 Stationery Fee  N$300 once off

Item  Fee
 Gr 11 Practical Subjects  N$250 per subject (50% on registration)
 Gr 12 Practical Subjects  N$500 per subject (50% on registration)

 Item  Fee
 Gr 11 Science Subjects  N$250 per subject
 Gr 12 Science Subjects  N$1250 per subject (50% on registration)

 Item  Fee
 Grade 11 NSSCO  N$450 per subject/month (10 months)
 Grade 12 NSSCAS  N$650 per subject/month (10 months)
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Namibian Applicants

 Item  Fee
 Application Form Fee  N$300 once off
 Registration Fee  N$1200 once off

Foreign Applicants

General Fees

Practical Fees
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Full-Time Tuition Fees – Namibian Curriculum

Page 3 hoperisecollege.com



Full-Time Tuition Fees – Cambridge Curriculum

Weekend School – Namibian Curriculum

Weekend School – Cambridge Curriculum

Distance / Part-Time – Namibian Curriculum

Distance / Part-Time – Cambridge Curriculum

Item Fee

IGCSE-O N$450 per subject/month (10 months)

IGCSE N$650 per subject/month (10 months)

Item Fee

Grade 11 NSSCO N$450 per subject/month

Grade 12 NSSCAS N$650 per subject/month

Item Fee

IGCSE-O N$450 per subject/month

IGCSE N$650 per subject/month

Item Fee

Grade 11 NSSCO N$1500 per subject/year

Grade 12 NSSCAS N$2000 per subject/year

Item Fee

IGCSE-O N$2000 per subject/year

IGCSE-AS N$2500 per subject/year
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PAYMENT METHODS

NEDBANK BANKING DETAILS

Account Type: Cheque Account

Account Name: Hoperise Education & Training

Branch: Main

Branch Code: 5001

Account Number: 11000302319

FNB BANKING DETAILS

Account Type: Cheque Account

Account Name: Southern Africa Institute

Branch: Windhoek Main

Branch Code: 280172

Account Number: 62253129566

OTHER PAYMENT OPTIONS

Pay2Cell / Wallet: 081 629 8000

SEND PROOF OF PAYMENT TO

Email: hoperiseprivatecollege@gmail.com

WhatsApp: 081 629 8000


